
LIST OF DEBTS
as of ___________________

To Whom Owed Pay Off
Payments

Left

Monthly

Payment

Date

Due

Interest

Rate
Contact Name

Phone Number

Crown Financial Ministries 2/03

IRS

Salon Owner

Car Loan

Student Loans

Discover PL

Best Buy

Chase Business Ink

Chase United CC

Nordstrom

Kinecta CC

Discover CC

ATT Iphone

$25,796.57

$17,545

$10,916.61

$3,323.25

$9.357.95

$7,453

$6,791

$6,595

$6,554

$5,434

$2,194

$1,038.87

?

None

20.20 %

None yet.
Payments are 
deferred until May 2025

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Collection

Actually will end up owing
$300. Recieving monthly credits 
with no interest

 February 2025


