

LIST OF DEBTS

as of February 2025

To Whom Owed	Contact Name Phone Number	Pay Off	Payments Left	Monthly Payment	Date Due	Interest Rate
IRS		\$25,796.57				?
Salon Owner		\$17,545				None
Car Loan		\$10,916.61				20.20 %
Student Loans		\$3,323.25				None yet. Payments are deferred until May 2025
Discover PL		\$9,357.95				Collection
Best Buy		\$7,453				Collection
Chase Business Ink		\$6,791				Collection
Chase United CC		\$6,595				Collection
Nordstrom		\$6,554				Collection
Kinecta CC		\$5,434				Collection
Discover CC		\$2,194				Collection
ATT Iphone		\$1,038.87				Actually will end up owing \$300. Receiving monthly credits with no interest